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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. zmienny

Men, 14 years and older

1.  MILKOWSKI Mikolaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1410 2
2.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 1321 2
3.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1265 2
4.  KLONOWSKI Mikolaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 1235 2
5.  STYS Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1224 2
6.  TARCZYNSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1221 2
7.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1191 2
8.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1190 2
9.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1174 2

10.  LUPINSKI Mateusz 05 KU AZS UW 1165 2
11.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1160 2
12.  STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS WARTA Poznan 1138 2
13.  BORYS Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1124 2
14.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1115 2
15.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1075 2
16.  VAVRIN Tobias 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1070 2
17.  DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1055 2
18.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1052 2
19.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1044 2
20.  OSAK Kacper 10 SIEMACHA Krakow 1043 2
21.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1021 2
22.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 999 2
23.  GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 995 2
24.  ZAWLOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 993 2
25.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 982 2

TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 982 2
27.  KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 952 2
28.  JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 948 2
29.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 886 2
30.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 884 2
31.  LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Lomianki 875 2
32.  STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 846 2
33.  GALKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 830 2
34.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 817 2
35.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 792 2
36.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 608 2

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  MILKOWSKI Mikolaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1410 2
2.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 1321 2
3.  KLONOWSKI Mikolaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 1235 2
4.  STYS Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1224 2
5.  TARCZYNSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Lodz 1221 2
6.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1191 2
7.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1190 2
8.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1160 2
9.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1115 2

10.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1075 2
11.  VAVRIN Tobias 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1070 2
12.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1052 2
13.  GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 995 2
14.  LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS V Lomianki 875 2
15.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 817 2
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16.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 608 2

Boys, 16 years

1.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1265 2
2.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1044 2
3.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1021 2
4.  GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 886 2
5.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Lomianki 884 2
6.  STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 846 2

Boys, 15 years

1.  LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1174 2
2.  BORYS Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1124 2
3.  DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1055 2

Boys, 14 years

1.  STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS WARTA Poznan 1138 2
2.  OSAK Kacper 10 SIEMACHA Krakow 1043 2
3.  ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 999 2
4.  ZAWLOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 993 2
5.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 982 2

TOKARSKI Szymon 10 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 982 2
7.  KACZMAREK Dawid 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 952 2
8.  JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 948 2
9.  GALKA Jan 10 UKS SP-149 Lodz 830 2

10.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 792 2


